
NORTHWEST 

 REGION 
 

Kimberly Brown-Harden 
kbrown-harden@library.in.gov 

NORTHEAST 

 REGION 

 

Paula Newcom 
pnewcom@library.in.gov 

SOUTHEAST 

 REGION 
 

Courtney Allison 
callison@library.in.gov 

SOUTHWEST 

 REGION 
 

Amber Painter 
apainter@library.in.gov 

CENTRAL  

REGION 
 

Karen Ainslie 
kainslie@library.in.gov 
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Contact your  

Regional  

Coordinator  

today! 

Suzanne Walker 
suwalker@library.in.gov 

PDO SUPERVISOR 

Beth Yates 
byates@library.in.gov 

CHILDREN’S 


